
9807 Pine Grove Area School District

2/4/2025 Selective Interior Finishes Replacement Project

Bognet, Inc Heim Construction Co. Inc. East Coast Contracting, Inc

Jim Bognet Emily Graeff or Scott Blankenhorn John Kostelac

1298 North Church St 44 Pheasant Run Rd. 160 Lamont St

Hazle Township, PA 18202 Orwigsburg, PA 17961 New Cumberland PA 17070

570‐454‐2584 570‐968‐4445 717‐774‐5550

Jgbognet@bognetinc.com emilyg@heimconstructionco.com bids@eastcoastcontracting.net

scottb@heimconstructionco.com

Unlimited Construction Solutions Multiscape, Inc. H&P Construction, Inc.

Mike Rubert Michael Crawford Noah Wise

4910 Simpson Ferry Rd. 1093 S. Township Blvd. 10788 State Route 61

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Pittston, PA 18640 Kulpmont, PA

717‐750‐3800 570‐655‐8550 570‐373‐1605

mike@ucs1.com bids@multiscapeinc.com nwise@hpconstruction.net
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9807 Pine Grove Area School District

2/4/2025 Selective Interior Finishes Replacement Project

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:



9807 Pine Grove Area School District

12/12/2024` High School Environmental Repairs

Henry Snyder Jodie Dermo Sarah Readinger

Pine Grove Area School District Pine Grove Area School District Pine Grove Area School District

103 School St. 103 School St. 103 School St.

Pine Grove PA 17963 Pine Grove PA 17963 Pine Grove PA 17963

570‐345‐2731 570‐345‐2731 570‐345‐2731

hsnyder@pgasd.com jdermo@pgasd.com sreadinger@pgasd.com

NEPCA The Blue Book Network

Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.

3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800‐431‐2582 ex: 3623

912‐351‐4504 570‐655‐5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Karen Kleber Amber Parisi

1414 Millard St. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange

Bethlehem, PA 18018 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.

610‐691‐1414 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601

joanmcgee@rcn.com 412‐922‐9200 814‐944‐5444

karen@bxpa.org  aparisi@altoonabx.com 

paula@bxpa.org

Lebanon County Builder Association jemar Sagbigsal David Roberts

39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Mountain Environmental & Radon Services

Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH david@mountainradon.net 

717‐272‐6252 513‐458‐5907

afickel@lebcobuilders.com jemar.sagbigsal@constructconnect.com 

Nick Bagdonis Justin White Jennifer Laudeman

Quandel  Quandel  Quandel

nbagadonis@quandel.com jwhite@quandel.com  jlaudeman@quandel.com
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